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Animal Science Mike D’Abruzzo mdabruzzo@swhboces.org
Cosmetology Theresa Galitello tgalitello@swhboces.org
Yolanda Lopez vlopez@swhboces.org
Laura Mirabel Imirabel@swboces.org
Emergency Medical Services Robert Del Greco rdelgreco@swhboces.org
Introduction to Fashion & Retail (iCTE) Carmen Galiano cgaliano@swboces.org
Fashion Design / Merchandising
Nursing Assistant Karen McDonald kmedonald@swboces.org
Office Skills & Occupations (iCTE) Jason Poniatowski jponiatowski@swboces.org

Computer Information Systems &
Medical Administrative Assistant (CISMAA)

Security, Law & Policing Ray Sulla rsulla@swboces.org

Test Assessing Secondary Completion (TASC) Michele Hamilton mhamilton@swboces.org

Auto Body & Detailing (iCTE) Paul Casagrande peasagrande@swboces.org

Collision Technology B

Culinary Arts John Damiani jdamiani@swhoces.org
Omar Laaraj olaaraj@swboces.org

Electrical Construction Frank Mascetta fimascetta@swboces.org

jlucero@swhboces.org

General Maintenance Assistant (iCTE) Kurt Boysen kbovsen@swboces.org

Construction / Plumbing

Retail Food Skills & Service (iCTE) Omar Laaraj olaaraj@swboces.org

Architecture & Interior Design / 3D Art

Automotive Technology Scott Nelson scnelson@swhoces.org
Peter Schwartzott pschwartzott@swboces.org
Mike Ward mward@swboces.org
Automotive Trades & Maintenance (iCTE) Peter Schwartzott pschwartzott@swboces.org
CISCO Letizia Noce Inoce@swhoces.org
Pre-Engineering / CAD
Introduction to Art & Design (iCTE) Damian Powers dpowers@swboces.org
Commercial Art / Multimedia
Sound Production Sean Harty sharty@swboces.org
TV / Video Production Michael May mmay@swboces.org
Staff Information
Contact Title Phone Email
Dahlia Jackson Director Ext. 2300 | djackson@swhoces.org
Evangelo Michas Principal Ext. 2304 | emichas@swboces.org
Philip Donohue Assistant Principal Ext. 2223 | pdonohue@swboces.org
Anna Macchia School Counselor Ext. 2352 | amacchia@swboces.org
Monica Mann School Counselor Ext. 2243 | momann@swboces.org
Kevin McAllister | School Counselor Ext. 2521 | kmecallister@swboces.org
Eileen Yip Social Worker / DASA Coordinator Ext. 2204 | eyip@swboces.org
Garrett Jennings Work Based Learning Coordinator Ext. 2371 | giennings@swboces.org
Geraldine Healy Transition Specialist Ext. 2322 | ghealy@swboces.org
Yvette Herrera Office Assistant - Guidance Ext. 2224 | yherrera@swhboces.org
Eric Nygard Sr. Office Assistant — Work Based Learning Ext. 2320 | ernygard@swboces.org
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